Deceased parishioners 2024, may they rest in peace

If we missed anybody please accept our apologies and send a note to the Parish Office and we will
add them to the list.

December

9. Kit (Francis Christopher) Brady (Saggart)
27. Dolores Brady (Saggart)

29. Michael Murphy (Newcastle)

31. Ann Taaffe (Rathcoole)

November

12. Mary McGrath (Rathcoole)
16. Donal Dixon (Rathcoole)

19. Mary Murray (Rathcoole)
22. Maura O’Connor (Rathcoole)

28. Anthony McCafferty (Rathcoole)

October

02. Patricia Maher

03. Margaret Smith

03. Andrew Kelly (Saggart)

24. Peter Connell (Rathcoole)

September
03. Edmund Corrigan (Newcastle)
05. Myles Behan

11. Seamus Hynan (Rathcoole)



20. Patrick Burkett (Newcastle)

August

09. Julia Cummins (Rathcoole)
19. Patrick Delaney (Rathcoole)
22. Herbert Hickey (Saggart)
13. James Burke (Newcastle)

30. Pat Mclnerney (Newcastle)

July

06. Maureen Kenny (Newcastle)
09. Ann David (Newcastle)

10. Michael McCarthy (Newcastle)
13. Terri McDonagh (Saggart)

18. Paul Ennis (Rathcoole)

29. Johnny Robinson (Rathcoole)

31. Gerry Brennan

June

01. Brian Smith (Rathcoole)

06. Theresa Dunne (Newcastle)
07. Helen McCarthy (Newcastle)
08. Patrick Keogh (Rathcoole)
21. Anne Murphy (Newcastle)
22. Walter Rockett (Rathcoole)
24. Bernard Faulkner (Saggart)

26. Michael Murphy (Newcastle)



27.

27.

Tom Dunne (Saggart)

Marie Keegan (Newcastle)

May

10.

11.

14.

16.

16.

24,

29.

30.

Martin Boggins (Saggart)
Tom Dignam (Rathcoole)
Bridie Reilly (Saggart)
Denis Looney (Rathcoole)
Nancy Coogan (Newcastle)
Jim Collins (Saggart)
Martin Sherry (Saggart)

Patrick Kilcoyne (Saggart)

April

05.

17.

20.

29.

Hannah Murphy (Newcastle)
Rita Mansfield (Saggart)
Michael Boyle (Rathcoole)

John Meegan (Saggart)

March

11.

12.

20.

23.

25.

27.

28.

June Lee (Newcastle)
Agnes Kenna (Newcastle)
Larry Noone (Saggart)
Renee Smyth (Saggart)
Dan Kavanagh (Saggart)
Michal O’Brien Rathcoole)

Thomas Kavanagh (Rathcoole)



29. John Reardon (Rathcoole)

29. Anne Carrigan (Rathcoole)

February

12. Maureen Lawless (Saggart)
16. Carmel Fitzgerald (Saggart)
22. Bernadette McEvoy (Saggart)
26. Finola Nolan (Rathcoole)

26. Kevin Gaffney (Rathcoole)

27. Norman Hanley (Saggart)

January

02. Gladys Collins (Saggart)

04. Eddie Mullins (Rathcoole)
05. Caden O’Connor (Saggart)
12. Patrick Kelly (Saggart)

13. Florence Burdon (Saggart)
15. Nicole Byrne (Saggart)

17. Mary Delaney (Newcastle)
20. Marie Goss (Rathcoole)

23. Michael Gowran (Rathcoole)
25. Pam McGuire (Saggart)

26. Dolores Dignam (Rathcoole)

27. Philippa Collins (Newcastle)



